Branch Address : 2nd Floor, Plot No. 105, The Boulevard 
Mall Road Ludhiana Punjab - 141001

KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME LIMITED

Loan A/c Number : KLAP17156
Date of 13(2) Notice : 15/05/2025, NPADate : 05/05/2025
Demand Date and Amount as Per Sec. 13(2) Act. Notice : Rs.72,74,087.84/- 
(Rupees Seventy Two Lakhs Seventy Four Thousand Eighty Seven and Paise 
Eighty Four Only) as on Dated 15th May 2025
Mortgage Property : All that piece or parcel of Unit No. 416, Fourth Floor, 
admeasuring 41.00 Sq. Meters Carpet Area situated at Neelgiri Industrial Estate, 
Sewri Neelgiri Udyog Bhavan Co- operative Society Ltd., 2/183, Tokersey Jivraj